Key Runners Summary for Thursday, 13 May 2021 at 6:20 pm.

Horse

Ace of Clubs
Achi Baba
Achiever
Achiever
Acromantula
Adelong

Ahead Start
Akasaki

Akasaki

Altai Ranger
Alward
Ambidazzle
Another Dollar
Ballistic Lover
Bandersnatch
Batangas Entry
Beau Rossa
Betcha Flying
Billy Ray
Bionics

Black Shadow
Black Wand
Blackwater Bay
Bons Abroad
Bruce Almighty
Butter Blonde
Carlingford
Centrefire
Chequerboard
Chill With Tegjay
Collector

Come Right Back
Conquer The Stars
Cordilla

Cristal Breeze
Cup Night
Dance Music

De Grawin
Dollar for Dollar
Dr Why Not
Dubai Star
Embrace Me
Embracer

Equal Balance
Exoboom
Explosive Quality
Express Fantasy
Fabric

Factory Warrior
First Accused

Date

15 May
17 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
16 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
15May
15 May
15 May
15 May
14 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
14 May
16 May
15 May
15May
15 May
16 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
16 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
16 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
16 May

Race

Morphettville #7
Tamworth #4
Rosehill Gardens #3
Doomben #6

Ascot #6

Rosehill Gardens #7
Rosehill Gardens #5
Rosehill Gardens #8
Parkes #6
Flemington #7
Doomben #4
Morphettville #9
Flemington #4
Rosehill Gardens #4
Rosehill Gardens #6
Doomben #3
Morphettville #8
Scone #6

Ascot #3

Singapore #12
Ascot #7

Scone#5

Albany #4
Flemington #5
Ascot #4
Morphettville #2
Bendigo #7
Doomben #8
Morphettville #5
Morphettville #9
New Plymouth Raceway #3
Ascot #7

Sunshine Coast #6
Flemington #5
Doomben #9

Ascot #8

Ascot #8

Rosehill Gardens #8
Morphettville #3
Doomben #9
Rosehill Gardens #5
Doomben #7
Rosehill Gardens #7
Gawler #7

Rosehill Gardens #5
Aquis Park Gold Coast #6
Aquis Park Gold Coast #6
Doomben #2
Rockhampton #5
Hobart #6

Score/
Starts
42
21
712
712
42
713
211
42
42
2/1
30/15
6/3
37/13
211
8/4
211
10/3
8/4
2/1
1

25/13
36/14
4/2
36/12
4/2
1
14/5
10/4
2/1
6/2
2/1
21
15/7
212
1

Barrier
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Vaue  Emerg
Factor

58

10.0 8.0
9.7

9.9

9.8 32
11.4

10.6

10.3 9.7
535 -42.5
11.7

6.6 4.4
8.3 13.7
10.3

18.1

11.4

6.4 3.6
10.6 6.4
7.8 14.2
104

125 95
2.6

13.7 8.3
10.6 -0.6
9.4 0.6
7.6

10.6 0.4
19.0

38.8 -24.8
11.7 53
10.6 -0.6
10.0 10.0
9.0 3.0
8.4

8.1 6.9
141

12.8

10.6 54
4.3

6.2 8.8
109 141
51 11.9
9.2 38
8.6

89 0.1
124

10.9 -0.9
521 -39.1
9.4 5.6
6.8

5.7

Horse

Miss Hipstar
Mister Yu Shu
Mister Yu Shu
Money Matters
Moor Wanted
Morvada
Moschard

Mr Dependable
Mr Tickets
Munster
Muntham Missile
Napoleon Solo
Naughty By Nature
Nerodio
Newsreader

Not to Be Mist
One Short
Onslaught

Over There
Pacodali

Pandano
Panzdown

Patch Adams
Pear| Bandit
Persan

Phaistos

Pretty Brazen
Proven Class
Rathlin
Reformist

Right or Wrong
Rising Thunder
Rocha Clock
Rock Magic

Rubi saki

Salto Angel
Santorini Summer
Sartorial Splendor
Sassy Trader
Savatox|
Searaven

Seat Of Power
Seb Song

See You In Spring
Senor Toba
Senso

She'sAll In

Shop Til | Drop
Single Minded
Smart Meteor

Date

15 May
15 May
16 May
15 May
16 May
15 May
15 May
14 May
15 May
15 May
16 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
16 May
14 May
15 May
15 May
14 May
15 May
16 May
15 May
15 May
14 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
16 May
14 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
16 May
15 May
14 May
15 May
15 May
16 May
16 May
15 May
14 May
16 May

Race

Doomben #5
Flemington #9
Bendigo #5

Ascot #8

Bendigo #7
Morphettville #7
Ascot #9

Scone #7
Rockhampton #5
Morphettville #9
Casterton #8
Rosehill Gardens #9
Ascot #9

Ascot #9

Rosehill Gardens #4
Ascot #4

Albany #5
Cranbourne #6
Warracknabeal #7
Morphettville #7
Scone #7

Ascot #6
Casterton #8
Flemington #9
Flemington #6
Scone #7
Morphettville #8
Rosehill Gardens #1
Flemington #7
Flemington #9
Doomben #2
Gawler #5

Scone #6

Ascot #8
Morphettville #4
Flemington #6
Rockhampton #7
Flemington #3
Ascot #5
Morphettville #8
Casterton #5
Doomben #4
Cranbourne #8
Doomben #5
Doomben #6
Albany #5

Parkes #7
Morphettville #6
Newbury #2
Sunshine Coast #4

Score/
Starts
42
2/1
211
17/8

35/14
714
2/1
1
21
2/1

17/5
4/2
2/1
11/6
2/1

2/1
16/7
2/1
4/2
31
6/3
15/7
8/5
43/10
2/1

Barrier
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Value

9.0
113

8.8
110
139
10.9

9.0

9.0
41.5

9.2

8.6
9.0
102
117
102
9.7
8.3
7.8
95
106

10.0
7.4

8.6

7.1

114
13.7

9.4

12.0

10.0
6.5



Horse

Flexible

Garvoc

Get Stuck In
Golden Mean
Grand Promenade
Gytrash

Hang Man
HastalLaWar
High Supremacy
Highland Beat
Hot Zed
Incredulous Dream
Inn K eeper
Instant Celebrity
Intrepidacious
Jen Rules

Jester Halo
Karacasu
Kemalpasa
King's Command
Kukeracha

Lady Dunmore
Larimer Street
Laure MelIn
Long Beach

Lord Vladivostok
Lost And Running
Malzoom
Maximak

Metro Tramp

Date

15 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
14 May
16 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
14 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
17 May
15 May
14 May

Race

Morphettville #5
Flemington #5
Doomben #4
Doomben #8
Flemington #6
Morphettville #8
Doomben #4
Morphettville #7
Doomben #6
Ascot #9

Ascot #5
Doomben #3
Flemington #8
Morphettville #8
Doomben #8
Scone #6
Casterton #8
Morphettville #2
Morphettville #8
Singapore #11
Doomben #6
Morphettville #9
Morphettville #3
Scone #7

Ascot #6
Morphettville #7
Rosehill Gardens #6
Tamworth #6
Morphettville #6
Kilcoy #5

Score/
Starts
5/1
211
12/6

4/2
86/21
15/7
713
93
18/8

6/3
7/5
26/8
2/1
19/7
93
3/2
43/17
4/2
512
2/1
17/5
13/7
4/2
21
2/1
2/1
171
2/1

Barrier
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Factor

13.9

7.1 8.9
85 -15
11.7 12.3
14

9.0 4.0
85 25
10.9 51
5.7

125 15
11.8

13.8

2.6

9.0 11.0
141 4.9
10.6

15.9

94 7.6
9.8 4.2
11.3 10.7
32

11.6

52 10.8
7.9 9.1
8.3

12.8 -3.8
12.9 6.1
6.4 16
10.0

7.1 10.9
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Horse

So You Win
Socialising
Spencer
Splintex
Starvirgo

State Attorney
Superium
Through Irish Eyes
Tiger Heart
Too Spicy
Toryjoy

Touch of Silver
Trygve

Turk Warrior
Two Big Fari
Universal Pleasure
Valour Road
Vassilator
VegaOne
Viridine

War God
Wayupinthesky
Wild Ruler

Y oung Heart

Y ulong January
Zac Attack
Zaniah

Zero Doubt
Zing

Date

15 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
15May
15 May
15 May
15 May
16 May
16 May
14 May
15 May
15 May
16 May
14 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
15 May
15May

Race

Doomben #4
Doomben #8
Rosehill Gardens #9
Doomben #7
Doomben #9

Ascot #9

Rosehill Gardens #6
Flemington #6
Sunshine Coast #5
Parkes #8

Scone #7

Ascot #4
Morphettville #3
Hobart #4

Scone #7

Ascot #6

Ascot #8
Morphettville #7
Doomben #7
Morphettville #8
Ascot #4

Rosehill Gardens #7
Doomben #7
Kembla Grange #7
Flemington #8
Doomben #1
Rosehill Gardens #7
Flemington #9
Rosehill Gardens #9

Score/
Starts
18/7
5/3
4/2
25/9
2/1
8/4
5/2
32
2/1

714
11/6

2/1
2/1
2/1
41/14
10/6
17/8
72/23
17/9
11/5
34/10

17/8
2/1
12/4
2/1
2/1

Months
Idle
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Vaue
11.8

7.2

10.1

121

95
185

9.0
7.2
9.8

10.9

9.7
7.1

10.9
10.0
11.3
9.0
10.6
9.3
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